WETTKAMPEKLASSEN

Schuler C
Schiler B
Schuler A
Jugend
Junioren
Herren
Damen
Masters m
Masters w
Senioren
Seniorinnen

01.01.2008 und junger

01.01.2006
01.01.2004
01.01.2001
01.01.1998
01.01.1969
01.01.1969
01.01.1953
01.01.1953

31.12.2007
31.12.2005
31.12.2003
31.12.2000
31.12.1997
31.12.1997
31.12.1968
31.12.1968

31.12.1952 und alter
31.12.1952 und alter

2018

Alter

10
11 bis 12
13 bis 14
15 bis 17
18 bis 20
21 bis 49
21 bis 49
50 bis 65
50 bis 65
66 und alter

66 und alter



